LAGOON 46 The Catamaran Lagoon 46 Movelli homeport is Mallorca,

Movelli (2023) Porto Colom, Spain. Built in 2023, and accommodates up

to 8 + 2 + 2 persons in 4 + 2 cabins, and has 4 heads.

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS
Charter base Yacht ID Brands
Mallorca, Porto Colom, Spain 9752 Lagoon-Bénéteau
Name Production year Length
Movelli 2023 46 ft
Cabins Berths Max persons
4+2 8+2+2 12
Head/Shower Engine Fuel tank
4 2x57 HP 10401
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YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort Cockpit cushions, Deck cushions
Deck Anchor winch remote control, Bimini top, Cockpit fridge, Flybridge, Folding cockpit
table
Entertainment Indoor speakers, Outdoor speakers, TV
Galley Freezer, Refrigerator
Interior Electric fans in cabins, Electric toilet, Lowerable salon table
Navigation AIS, Autopilot, Docking camera, Helm station, Log, Speed, Depth- echo sounder
Safety EPIRB-Distress radio beacons, VHF radio
Sails Aluminium canoe boom, Dacron square top main sail, Electric Flatwinder
Yacht electrics Air Conditioning, Generator, Heating, Inverter, Solar panels, Watermaker -
desalinator
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SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES OBLIGATORY
. . Yes
Bedlinen and towels (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025.
Cabrera Reservation (Payable in the base) No
Price per week / Season: 2025. + price of buoy
Damage waiver (Payable in the base) No
Price per week / Season: 2025. Reduces the security deposit to 800 EUR
Extra cleaning - pets (Payable in the base) No
Price per week / Season: 2025.
. . . Yes
Final cleaning (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025.
Late Check in (Payable in the base) No
Price per week / Season: 2025. Saturday after 20:00 or Sunday
. No
Transfer (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. price on request
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PAYMENT TYPE

per person

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

one-way
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PRICE

20,00 €

10,00 €

400,00 €

100,00 €

340,00 €

150,00 €

0,00 €
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OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS

Extra bedlinen (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Extra towels (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Outboard engine 15 HP (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in the base)

OBLIGATORY

No

No

No

No

No

Price per week / Season: 2025. +100 EUR deposit - Payable in the base
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PAYMENT TYPE

per set

per set

per week

per booking

per week

Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia

PRICE

10,00 €

10,00 €

150,00 €

200,00 €

145,00 €


https://secret-adriatic.com/
tel:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_PHONE
mailto:front.CHARTERS_CONTACT_EMAIL

