LAGOON 46

Movelli (2023)

The Catamaran Lagoon 46 Movelli homeport is Mallorca, Porto Colom, Spain. Built in 2023, and accommodates up to 8 + 2 + 2 persons in 4 + 2 cabins, and has 4 heads.





YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter base	Yacht ID	Brands
Mallorca, Porto Colom, Spain	9752	Lagoon-Bénéteau
Name	Production year	Length
Movelli	2023	46 ft
Cabins	Berths	Max persons
4 + 2	8 + 2 + 2	12
Head/Shower	Engine	Fuel tank
4	2 x 57 HP	1040 I

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort	Cockpit cushions, Deck cushions
Deck	Anchor winch remote control, Bimini top, Cockpit fridge, Flybridge, Folding cockpit table
Entertainment	Indoor speakers, Outdoor speakers, TV
Galley	Freezer, Refrigerator
Interior	Electric fans in cabins, Electric toilet, Lowerable salon table
Navigation	AIS, Autopilot, Docking camera, Helm station, Log, Speed, Depth- echo sounder
Safety	EPIRB-Distress radio beacons, VHF radio
Sails	Aluminium canoe boom, Dacron square top main sail, Electric Flatwinder
Yacht electrics	Air Conditioning, Generator, Heating, Inverter, Solar panels, Watermaker - desalinator

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Bedlinen and towels (Payable in the base)	Yes	per person	20,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Cabrera Reservation (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	10,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. + price of buoy			
Damage waiver (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	400,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Reduces the security deposit to 800 EUR			
Extra cleaning - pets (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	100,00€
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Final cleaning (Payable in the base)	Yes	per booking	340,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Late Check in (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	150,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Saturday after 20:00 or Sunday			
Transfer (Payable in the base)	No	one-way	0,00 €

Price per week / Season: 2025. price on request

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Extra bedlinen (Payable in the base)	No	per set	10,00€
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Extra towels (Payable in the base)	No	per set	10,00€
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Outboard engine 15 HP (Payable in the base)	No	per week	150,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in the base)	No	per week	145,00 €

Price per week / Season: 2025. +100 EUR deposit - Payable in the base

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.